SPARE | CODE DESCRIPTION Q.TY | NOTE
PART
No

055 85TBA00017 TUBO INGRESSO UMID. R10/R06/R063 2
056 10DEF00128 AIR DEFLECTOR CP 04-05 1
058 70DAD00019 NUT M 8 PREVAILING TORQUE NUT SS 2
059 60VENAIO13 FAN 200X61 AIRTEK 2.0 2
061 040BOC00006 CRANKSHAFT BUSH 2
062 20RES00041 HEATER 5KW 230V 6 COILS 2
067 10PIA00339 WATER DRAIN COVER
073 60MOLAI002 TERMHOSTAT BULB SPRING CLIP 2 for mechanical model
074 020SONO0001 TEMPERATURE PROBE 1 for digital model
080 il MOTOR 2
124 040GUA00007 CHAMBER PROBE FLANGE GASKET 1 for digial model
196 61UGE00002 WASHING ROTOR TR02Y02-441/330 1 for digital model with washing system

INTATRA

NEW




SPARE | CODE DESCRIPTION Q.TY
PART
No
046 10VAS00117 WATER S.STEEL CONTAINER CP04-CP05 1
065 040GUA00014 GASKET OVEN 2,1m
069 60NASAI001 HANDLE STUD L70MM 1
070 60PERAIO03 HANDLE PIVOT RCB-RCG 1
078 020PUL0002 NO/NC MICRO SWITCH 1
115 10FIA00197 BACK CP04-CP05 1
117 85FIA00096 ENCLOSURE ASSY CP04-CP05 1
119 85CER00040 LOWER HINGE ASSY CP04-CP05 1
120 10PIAA20NAAQ10 DOOR SPACER RING 1
121 10PIAA10SAA013 DOOR LOCK PLATE 1
207 020MOTO0009 AXIAL MOTOR 1
418 40DIS00013 DOOR MICROSWITCH PLASTIC PLATE RAL7016 1
419 40CER00001 TOP HINGE SQ RAL7016 1
420 40CER00002 TOP HINGE COVER SQ RAL7016 1

INTATRA




SPARE | CODE DESCRIPTION Q.TY | NOTE

PART No
036 ok COMPELTE DOOR 1
037 85AVI100025 INTERNAL GLASS ASSEMBLY CP04 1
038 rorx CP04-CP05 EXTERNAL GLASS ASSY 1
044 040TAP00015 RUBBER SPACER FOR INTERNAL GLASS 6
045 rohx DOOR HANDLE
124 50GUA00005 GASKET "U" 1 for mechanical model
269 85CER00048 INTERNAL GLASS SPRINGS LOCKING SYSTEM 2
367 50PAR00037 CABLE/PIPE CLAMP @ 6 2
421 85PTA00184 SQ DOOR PLATE/LAMP HOLDER ASSY 1 for mechanical model
435 20LAMO00015 LED BAR VE DOOR CR3800P4 L=285MM 1 for digital model

INTATRA




SPARE | CODE DESCRIPTION Q.TY
PART
No
001 Hork FRONT LABEL 1
002 rork KNOB 3
003 020LSP0004 DASHBOARD INDICATOR LAMP 230V ORANGE 2
006 20REG00002 LINEAR TIMER 1
007 020TMR0001 CHAMBER THERMOSTAT 1
008 20REG00009 STEAM CONTROLLER 1
009 85CRU00393 WELDED DASHBOARD CP04-CP05 MON 1

INTATRA




SPARE CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
PART No
079 020MOR0002 TERMINAL BLOCK 7(X3) POLES 40A 1
081 020PRC0001 MOTOR DIRECTION TIMED SWITCH 1
082 020TEL0O003 BRAKER 4POLES 230V 25A 2
083 020TERO007 SAFETY THERMAL SWITCH 1 POLE 1
091 ok PLASTIC FEET 4 communicate the serial number
098 020MOR0001 TERMINAL BLOCK BRIDGE 6-16 SQM 1
107 020ELEO002 DOUBLE SOLENOID VALVE 1
341 ik MOTOR CAPACITOR 2 communicate the serial number
467 30TBG00003 HT PIPE 8X15 BLACK im

INTATRA




INTATRA

SPARE CODE DESCRIPTION Q.TY | NOTE
PART No

086 70VITO15_B SCREW M5X12 BULCK HEAD SHINE PLATE SS 1

087 ok SIDE SUPPORTS * communicate the serial number
088 ok SIDE SUPPORTS * communicate the serial number
109 040RAC00002 PLASTIC CONNECTOR 1

136 40FILO0004 DETERGENT FILTER 1

185 020ELEO004 SELF CLEAN SOLENOID VALVE 1

186 040RACO00005 CHECK VALVE IN/OUT JG 8mm 5/16SCV 2

187 040RAC00006 JG8-3/4G JOINT 1

188 040RAC00003 Y JOINT 5/16 1

191 50PAR00020 DETERGENT PUMP SILENT BLOCK 2

194 30TUBP80007 PLASTIC PIPE 8X6 3

195 20PMP00006 DETERGENT PUMP 1

262 040FIL002 WATER FILTER 1

277 30TUBPVCO003 PLASTIC WATER PIPE PVC 6X9 2m

300 30TBG00004 HT DETERGENT PIPE 8X15 BLUE 0,05m

391 040CRV002 PIPE CURVE JOINT DIA 8 (5/16) 5

465 40RAC00034 PIPE HOSE 8-8 2

466 40FSC00010 STEEL SPRING TIE DIA 15 2




SPARE | CODE DESCRIPTION Q.TY | NOTE

PART

No

055 85TBA00017 TUBO INGRESSO UMID. R10/R06/R063 2
056 10DEF00128 AIR DEFLECTOR CP 04-05 1
058 70DAD00019 NUT M 8 PREVAILING TORQUE NUT SS 2
059 60VENAIO13 FAN 200X61 AIRTEK 2.0 2
061 040BOC00006 CRANKSHAFT BUSH 2
062 20RES00041 HEATER 5KW 230V 6 COILS 2
067 10PIA00339 WATER DRAIN COVER 1
073 B60MOLAI002 TERMHOSTAT BULB SPRING CLIP 2 for mechanical model
074 020SON0001 TEMPERATURE PROBE 1 for digital model
080 i MOTOR 2
124 040GUA00007 CHAMBER PROBE FLANGE GASKET 1 for digial model
196 61UGE00002 WASHING ROTOR TR02Y02-441/330 1 for digital model with washing system

INTATRA




SPARE | CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
PART
No
046 10VAS00117 WATER S.STEEL CONTAINER CP04-CP05 1
065 040GUA00014 GASKET OVEN 2,1m
069 B0NASAI001 HANDLE STUD L70MM 1
070 60PERAIO03 HANDLE PIVOT RCB-RCG 1
078 020PUL0002 NO/NC MICRO SWITCH 1
115 10FIA00197 BACK CP04-CP05 1
117 85FIA00096 ENCLOSURE ASSY CP04-CP05 1
119 85CER00040 LOWER HINGE ASSY CP04-CP05 1
120 10PIAA20NAA010 DOOR SPACER RING 1
121 10PIAA10SAA013 DOOR LOCK PLATE 1
207 020MOT0009 AXIAL MOTOR 1
418 40DIS00013 DOOR MICROSWITCH PLASTIC PLATE RAL7016 1
419 40CER00001 TOP HINGE SQ RAL7016 1
420 40CER00002 TOP HINGE COVER SQ RAL7016 1




SPARE | CODE DESCRIPTION Q.TY | NOTE
PART No

036 bl COMPELTE DOOR 1

037 85AV100025 INTERNAL GLASS ASSEMBLY CP04 1

038 bl CP04-CP05 EXTERNAL GLASS ASSY 1

044 040TAP00015 RUBBER SPACER FOR INTERNAL GLASS 6

045 bl DOOR HANDLE 1

124 50GUA00005 GASKET "U" 1 for mechanical model
269 85CER00048 INTERNAL GLASS SPRINGS LOCKING SYSTEM 2

367 50PAR00037 CABLE/PIPE CLAMP @ 6 2

421 85PTA00184 SQ DOOR PLATE/LAMP HOLDER ASSY 1 for mechanical model
435 20LAMO00015 LED BAR VE DOOR CR3800P4 L=285MM 1 for digital model




SPARE | CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
PART
No
001 ek FRONT LABEL 1
002 ek KNOB 3
003 020LSP0004 DASHBOARD INDICATOR LAMP 230V ORANGE 2
006 20REG00002 LINEAR TIMER 1
007 020TMR0001 CHAMBER THERMOSTAT 1
008 20REG00009 STEAM CONTROLLER 1
009 85CRU00393 WELDED DASHBOARD CP04-CP05 MON 1




SPARE | CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
PART
No

079 020MOR0002 TERMINAL BLOCK 7(X3) POLES 40A 1
081 020PRC0001 MOTOR DIRECTION TIMED SWITCH 1
082 020TELO003 BRAKER 4POLES 230V 25A 2
083 020TER0007 SAFETY THERMAL SWITCH 1 POLE 1
091 50PIEPLO01 FEET H36 PLASTIC NOT ADJUSTABLE 4
098 020MOR0001 TERMINAL BLOCK BRIDGE 6-16 SQM 1
107 020ELE0002 DOUBLE SOLENOID VALVE 1
341 ek MOTOR CAPACITOR 2
467 30TBG00003 HT PIPE 8X15 BLACK im




SPARE | CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
PART No
086 70VITO15_B SCREW M5X12 BULCK HEAD SHINE PLATE SS 1
087 SIDE SUPPORTS
088 SIDE SUPPORTS
109 040RAC00002 PLASTIC CONNECTOR
136 40FILO0004 DETERGENT FILTER
185 020ELE0004 SELF CLEAN SOLENOID VALVE
186 040RAC00005 CHECK VALVE IN/OUT JG 8mm 5/16SCV
187 040RAC00006 JG8-3/4G JOINT
188 040RAC00003 Y JOINT 5/16
191 50PAR00020 DETERGENT PUMP SILENT BLOCK
194 30TUBP80007 PLASTIC PIPE 8X6
195 20PMP00006 DETERGENT PUMP
262 040FIL002 WATER FILTER
277 30TUBPVC003 PLASTIC WATER PIPE PVC 6X9
300 30TBG00004 HT DETERGENT PIPE 8X15 BLUE
391 040CRV002 PIPE CURVE JOINT DIA 8 (5/16)
465 40RAC00034 PIPE HOSE 8-8
466 40FSC00010 STEEL SPRING TIE DIA 15




